X W R
T &2
IT-LTVELRT
+ 73
F 7
;] n
& R =®
X Bh
T7AY =74V R"

~

RIBEAEFE28EEILI=NRTYMR—ILREMBRRE

A-B-C-D MHEWIIAEE

7R26H(H)

[ & ¥ ]
TEINT—ILToEILX
IER
54 39

9 8
39 14 8

18 16
13 7

7H25H (%)

26
45

60
3
30

39
57
53

36
52

24

7H25H (%)
53
42
40 44
26
24
73
31
53
5T
23 45
20

46

10

1

12

13

14

15

BA &
A EFECHE
A U
7 S Y/ I ||
B 4
& llMBC
A H B
NBEA=—X
Z # H



